
2024 U.S. Masters Swimming 1-Hour Virtual Championship - Preliminary Club Scores

Women Men
Place Club Total Distance No. Swimmers Place Club Total Distance No. Swimmers

1 NEM 320190 90 1 NEM 221420 59
2 OREG 214830 59 2 TAM 172580 56
3 TAM 171755 56 3 OREG 163525 44

1 DAM 129040 40 1 IM 60775 15
2 CMS 63195 17 2 DAM 56615 17
3 LBG 59080 21
4 AAMAH 55955 19 1 AAMAH 40635 13
5 MOST 53310 16 2 LBG 38330 12

3 HAM 35410 10
1 SPM 53180 14 4 MOST 35370 10
2 DDSA 47850 14 5 CMS 34045 9
3 IM 43435 11 6 SPM 33590 8
4 PSM 42400 13 7 1776 27265 7
5 HAM 37075 11 8 SMM 26750 6
6 EM 34760 10 9 BOLTS 26020 7
7 1776 29360 7 10 PSM 25630 7
8 ALB 27155 8 11 IA 23030 6
9 VMST 25850 7 12 MEMO 20890 5
10 MICH 24625 7 13 ARIZ 19470 7
11 MEMO 23560 6 14 AYST 19345 5
12 GBM 23140 7 15 MICH 17860 5
13 MELO 22095 6 16 CM-Y 17220 4
14 AYST 19900 6 17 SAWS 16450 4
15 CM-Y 18890 5 18 TAOSM 16150 4
16 MINN 17185 5 19 VMST 15835 4
17 PBM 16700 5 20 CMYM 15765 4
18 MARY 15010 5 21 TXLA 14330 3
19 CONN 12895 4 22 TIDE 12585 3
20 BSCOH 12500 4 23 NCMS 12565 3
21 BOLTS 12330 4 24 DDSA 12420 3
22 SWAG 11975 3 25 BTA 12260 3
23 SLAM 11515 3 26 VCM 11660 3
24 CMYM 10520 3 27 INAM 10850 3
25 SMAC 10475 3 28 NICK 10425 2
26 IA 9825 3 29 ALB 10350 3
27 SAWS 9600 3 30 CCAM 10035 2
28 SHARK 8805 2 31 BWAQ 9605 2
29 MSQC 8400 2 32 CRUZ 9525 2

Large Club

Medium Club

Small Club

Large Club

Medium Club

Small Club



30 SRM 8290 2 33 PACM 9195 2
31 SMS 8055 2 34 MOVY 8370 2
32 NCMS 6965 2 35 TNYA 8295 2
33 TAOSM 6675 2 36 WSC 8075 2
34 HPX 6500 2 37 SWAG 8050 2
35 WH2O 6305 2 38 SDSM 7700 2
36 ARIZ 5835 2 39 MELO 7680 2
37 ANCM 5750 2 40 MINN 7660 2
38 O*H* 5600 2 41 TM 7050 2
39 CPAC 5160 2 42 EM 6850 2
40 USF 5050 1 43 MARY 6770 2
41 TXLA 4965 1 44 NBPB 6600 2
41 PALM 4965 1 45 UCLA 5250 1
43 GFDM 4635 1 46 GRA 5240 1
44 CFSC 4550 1 47 CFSC 5200 1
45 LACG 4525 1 48 SAVMS 4965 1
46 CRUZ 4500 1 49 BSS 4960 1
47 AWYY 4410 2 50 SMS 4785 1
48 OMAH 4200 1 51 SSSMS 4700 1
49 AHSM 4185 1 52 MSQC 4600 1
50 SMM 4175 1 53 KFAC 4550 1
51 MESC 4150 1 54 COAS 4520 1
52 SHAC 4125 1 55 CBRY 4435 1
53 GAJA 4075 1 56 MAQ 4350 1
54 LG 4000 1 57 RRY 4260 1
55 LIFE 3990 1 58 GTX 4240 1
56 CLMS 3950 1 59 CGMS 4155 1
57 TOC 3685 1 60 NIAG 4100 1
58 INAM 3585 1 61 GAJA 4100 1
59 TFY 3580 1 62 LOM 4085 1
60 AAAA 3500 1 63 AMS 4035 1
60 CVMM 3500 1 64 SEACY 3875 1
60 GUMS 3500 1 65 MVM 3860 1
63 NBKLT 3395 1 66 WWSC 3795 1
64 INDY 3375 1 67 SHARK 3785 1
65 CWUSC 3305 1 68 NORT 3700 1
66 BTA 3300 1 68 O*H* 3700 1
67 TNYA 3225 1 68 GOLD 3700 1
68 MAQ 3200 1 71 COOG 3600 1
69 WMST 3170 1 72 KM 3450 1
70 LAC 3100 1 73 KONA 3450 1
71 AAM 3000 1 74 CPAC 3400 1
71 UCCS 3000 1 74 ALEX 3400 1
73 YOBX 2985 1 74 GBM 3400 1



74 NBPB 2750 1 77 HPX 3155 1
75 SACMA 2420 1 78 OMAH 3075 1
76 SKY 2400 2 79 FCST 3020 1
77 SCYM 2275 1 80 UTAH 2890 1
78 IAMA 2200 1 81 VABR 2850 1
79 WISC 1925 1 82 ANCM 2710 1
80 OHSP 1900 1 83 BUMS 2600 1
81 LPM 1725 1 84 MSAC 2550 1

85 MESC 2300 1
Combined

Place Club Total Distance No. Swimmers

1 NEM 541610 149
2 OREG 378355 103
3 TAM 344335 112
4 DAM 185655 57

1 IM 104210 26
2 LBG 97410 33
3 CMS 97240 26
4 AAMAH 96590 32
5 MOST 88680 26
6 SPM 86770 22
7 HAM 72485 21
8 PSM 68030 20
9 DDSA 60270 17

1 1776 56625 14
2 MEMO 44450 11
3 MICH 42485 12
4 VMST 41685 11
5 EM 41610 12
6 AYST 39245 11
7 BOLTS 38350 11
8 ALB 37505 11
9 CM-Y 36110 9
10 IA 32855 9
11 SMM 30925 7
12 MELO 29775 8
13 GBM 26540 8
14 CMYM 26285 7
15 SAWS 26050 7
16 ARIZ 25305 9
17 MINN 24845 7

Small Club

Large Club

Medium Club



18 TAOSM 22825 6
19 MARY 21780 7
20 SWAG 20025 5
21 NCMS 19530 5
22 TXLA 19295 4
23 PBM 16700 5
24 BTA 15560 4
25 INAM 14435 4
26 CRUZ 14025 3
27 MSQC 13000 3
28 CONN 12895 4
29 SMS 12840 3
30 SHARK 12590 3
31 TIDE 12585 3
32 BSCOH 12500 4
33 VCM 11660 3
34 TNYA 11520 3
35 SLAM 11515 3
36 SMAC 10475 3
37 NICK 10425 2
38 CCAM 10035 2
39 CFSC 9750 2
40 HPX 9655 3
41 BWAQ 9605 2
42 NBPB 9350 3
43 O*H* 9300 3
44 PACM 9195 2
45 CPAC 8560 3
46 ANCM 8460 3
47 MOVY 8370 2
48 SRM 8290 2
49 GAJA 8175 2
50 WSC 8075 2
51 SDSM 7700 2
52 MAQ 7550 2
53 OMAH 7275 2
54 TM 7050 2
55 MESC 6450 2
56 WH2O 6305 2
57 UCLA 5250 1
58 GRA 5240 1
59 USF 5050 1
60 PALM 4965 1
61 SAVMS 4965 1



62 BSS 4960 1
63 SSSMS 4700 1
64 GFDM 4635 1
65 KFAC 4550 1
66 LACG 4525 1
67 COAS 4520 1
68 CBRY 4435 1
69 AWYY 4410 2
70 RRY 4260 1
71 GTX 4240 1
72 AHSM 4185 1
73 CGMS 4155 1
74 SHAC 4125 1
75 NIAG 4100 1
76 LOM 4085 1
77 AMS 4035 1
78 LG 4000 1
79 LIFE 3990 1
80 CLMS 3950 1
81 SEACY 3875 1
82 MVM 3860 1
83 WWSC 3795 1
84 NORT 3700 1
84 GOLD 3700 1
86 TOC 3685 1
87 COOG 3600 1
88 TFY 3580 1
89 AAAA 3500 1
89 CVMM 3500 1
89 GUMS 3500 1
92 KM 3450 1
92 KONA 3450 1
94 ALEX 3400 1
95 NBKLT 3395 1
96 INDY 3375 1
97 CWUSC 3305 1
98 WMST 3170 1
99 LAC 3100 1
100 FCST 3020 1
101 AAM 3000 1
101 UCCS 3000 1
103 YOBX 2985 1
104 UTAH 2890 1
105 VABR 2850 1



106 BUMS 2600 1
107 MSAC 2550 1
108 SACMA 2420 1
109 SKY 2400 1
110 SCYM 2275 1
111 IAMA 2200 1
112 WISC 1925 1
113 OHSP 1900 1
114 LPM 1725 1


